36"
RESTAURANT RANGES
Model Numbers
IR-6
IR-6-C
IR-6 -XB
IR-2-G24

bustible surfaces and 8" (203 mm) from combustible surfaces.
NOTES
-  “C” specifies (1) 26-1/2" (673 mm) Convection Oven
-  “XB” specifies (1) Cabinet Base
-  “G” specifies Griddle Top, griddle on left is standard
1128 Sherborn Street Corona, CA 92879
800.343.7790        Ph: 951.281.1830      Fx: 951.281.1879
E-mail: imperialsales@imperialrange.com
R-2 2/14                                                                                  © 2014 Imperial Commercial Cooking Equipment                                                                             Printed in the U.S.A.
GAS OUTPUT OPEN GRIDDLE SHIP WEIGHT
TOP MODEL  BTU      (KW) BURNERS WIDTH (KW)   LBS
IR-6 227,000 (67) 6 N/A (274) 605
IR-6-C 222,000 (65) 6 N/A (301) 665
IR-6-XB 192,000 (56) 6 N/A (246) 545
IR-4-G12 183,000 (54) 4 12” (305 mm) (283) 625
IR-4-G12-C 178,000 (52) 4 12” (305 mm) 310) 685
IR-4-G12-XB 148,000 (43) 4 12” (305 mm) (256) 565
IR-2-G24 139,000 (41) 2 24" (610 mm) (288) 635
IR-2-G24-C 134,000 (39) 2 24" (610 mm) (314) 695
IR-2-G24-XB 104,000 (30) 2 24" (610 mm) (260) 575
IR-G36 95,000 (28) N/A 36" (914 mm) (297) 655
IR-G36-C 90,000 (26) N/A 36" (914 mm) (319) 705
IR-G36-XB 60,000 (18) N/A 36" (914 mm) (269) 595
IR-4-S18 163,000 (48) 4 N/A (272) 600
IR-4-S18-C 158,000 (46) 4 N/A (298) 660
IR-4-S18-XB 128,000 (38) 4 N/A (244) 540
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD